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
SECURITY CAMERAS,
On-site Laundry.
Electric by Tenant.
WATER, SEWER &
GARBAGE BY LANDLORD
Non-Smoking
preferred. Security
& Lease. No Pets.
$595/month
Call 570-407-3712

EW T004

WYOMING

Second floor, one
bedroom, no pets
no smoking, refer-
ences, 1 month securi-
ty, $575/ month, all uti-
ities except electric
and gas stove, avail-
able June 1st. Off
street parking. Call
Donna 570-430-8000

944 Commercial
Properties

COMMERCIAL

313 PLATA

Route 315- Plains
AVAILABLE
IMMEDIATELY
1,400 square feet &
2,500 sﬂuare feet
CALL

570-829-1206

CONTRACTOR'S YARD/
STORAGE AREA

2 1/2 acres,
1-81 exit 165
Call 570-823-1719
Monday thru Friday
8am to 3pm

570-188-1412

Forty Forty
Wyoming Ave.
Rt. 11
RETAIL

GLASS
WiNDOW

STOREFRONT
Excellent
Location! 2
Blocks from
Expressway!

5-Prime Locations
Pierce St.,
Kingston

+Various Size
Suites

+*Medical, Legal,
Commercial
Offices

+Utilities,Parking,
Janitorial

+Custom Design &
Renovations

CaLL FraN RicH
570-287-1161

PLAINS

Near Casino. 6,000
sq. ft. 1.72 Acres.
Available immedi-

ately. $7000/month

or purchase at $1.2
570-971-0000

FREE STANDING
COMMERCIAL BUILDING

6,000 plus square
feet. On the side of
the Gateway Shop-
ping Center.
570-833-4104 or
cell 570-407-0197

HANOVER TWP

TurN KEY OPERATION

FULLY FURNISHED
BEAUTY SHOP AVAILABLE
FOR LEASE! IDEAL FOR
BEAUTY, TANNING OR
NAIL SALON $900 NNN
LEwiTH & FREEMAN
COMMERCIAL DIVISION
570-822-1160
CALL MIKE JOHNSON
570-970-1100

It's that time again!
Rent out your
apartment
with the Classifieds
570-829-7130

TRUCKSVILLE

PRIME OFFICE
SPACE
FOR RENT
460 sq. ft.

$450/monthly
Call 570-696-3469

WAREHQUSE/TRUCK
TERMINAL

10,000 Sa. Fr.

OFFICE

1,500 Sa. Fr.
Exit 165 off I1-81
Call 570-823-1719
Monday thru Friday
8am to 3pm

WEST PITTSTON

Former Pride
Mobility Building -
508 Delaware Ave

* 18,000 Sq. Ft.
$1.50 sq. ft.
NNN;

* 9,000 Sq. Ft.
$1,000/month
+ utilities.
Clean Assembly/
Storage space, 2nd
level with freight
elevator!
Owner/Agent
908-852-4410

EW T004

KINGSTON

RETAIL SPACE
FOR RENT

1250 SQ FT
620 Market Street,
For Information Call

570-357-8319

LARKSVILLE

Flat Rate
Self Storage.
Grand opening
special !

Pay 2 months get 1
month free.
213 Luzerne Ave.
Call Debbie
570-262-1577

NEW To0Y

LUZERNE
FOR LEASE

LUZERNE SHOPPING

CENTER
2700 SQ FT
CALL CONNOLLY
REALTY

570-288-6526

The Dallas Post
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WILKES-BARRE
PROFESSIONAL/
RETAIL
SPACE AVAILABLE

1st unit former

Pharmacy, with
over 2200 sq feet

with basement.

2nd unit former
Billing office over
1500 sq feet

With off street
parking

at the corner of

Carey Ave and

Hanover street
(SWiI

330/342
Carey Ave

570-824-0693
WYOMING

Modern 2,000 sq ft.
Store front (can be
divided). 2 Half
baths. High traffic
area, convenient
location. Excellent
for an office or
small business
Call 570-760-0373

being accepted.
plaza will serve the
are Nuangola, Ice
Lakes, Laurel Lakes
& other developing
communities in
need of services.
Call
570-332-1350

947 Garages

PITTSTON

Garage/storage, 2
Cars + Convenient
location. $125 /

month.
Call 570-288-4826

WYOMING

Garage - Storage
Units, Large Doors,
High Ceilings, Deep
Bay. Flexible Size
Call 570-760-0373

EDWARDSVILLE

3 bedrooms, all
appliances provid-
ed, washer/dryer on
premises, $600 +
utilities /per month,
570-287-9999

EDWARDSVILLE

Spotlessly clean half
double, wall to wall

carpeting, 2 bed-
rooms, washer/
dryer hookup,

fenced in yard, no

pets, $450 + utilities

Call after 4
570-693-0910

NEW Tond

KINGSTON

239 Zerby Ave, 3
bedroom, 1 bath
modern, gas, heat &
w/w carpeting, off
street parking, no
pets, No Section 8.

570-288-6009

NEW Tod

KINGSTON

3 bedroom, 1 1/2
bath, Stove, Dish-
washer, fridge and
washer included, 2
car off street park-
ing, no pets
$650/per month,
owner pays water
and Sewer, Call
570-241-3342

KINGSTON

3 bedroom, 1 bath,
stove, washer/dryer
hookup, off street
parking. $575 /
month + utilities &
security. NO PETS.
570-283-0395

KINGSTON

Nice Neighborhood,
new carpeting, hard
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